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Day Start Time End Time Group Meeting

Monday 08:00 10:00 3 P802.3cd 50 Gb/s, 100 Gb/s, and 200 Gb/s Ethernet Task Force

Monday 10:00 12:00 3 Ethernet WG Opening Plenary
Monday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3.2 (P802.3cf) YANG Data Model Definitions Task Force

Monday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3cd Track 1
Monday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3cd Track 2
Monday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3cg 10 Mb/s Single Pair Ethernet Task Force

Monday 13:00 18:00 3 802.3 Bidirectional 10 Gb/s and 25 Gb/s Optical Access PHYs Study Group

Monday 21:30 22:30 3 NEA PON
Tuesday 13:30 17:00 3 802.3 Maintenance Task Force
Tuesday 08:00 18:00 3 P802.3ca 25 Gb/s, 50 Gb/s & 100 Gb/s EPON Task Force

Tuesday 08:00 12:00 3 P802.3cd Track 1
Tuesday 08:00 12:00 3 P802.3cd Track 2
Tuesday 08:00 18:00 3 P802.3cg 10 Mb/s Single Pair Ethernet Task Force

Tuesday 12:00 13:00 3 PAR ad hoc
Tuesday 18:30 19:30 3  CFI-Ethernet Access PMDs for Central Office Consolidation (Super-PON)

Tuesday 19:30 20:30 3  CFI-Bidirectional 50Gb/s optical access PHYs

Tuesday 13:00 18:00 3 802.3cm 400 Gb/s over Multimode Fiber Task Force

Wednesday 08:00 18:00 3 P802.3ca 25 Gb/s, 50 Gb/s & 100 Gb/s EPON Task Force

Wednesday 08:00 18:00 3 P802.3ck 100 Gb/s, 200 Gb/s, and 400 Gb/s Electrical Interfaces Task Force

Wednesday 08:00 12:00 3 802.3cm 400 Gb/s over Multimode Fiber Task Force

Wednesday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3cb 2.5 Gb/s and 5 Gb/s Operation over Backplane Task Force

Wednesday 10:00 11:00 3 SCC18 adhoc
Wednesday 08:00 18:00 3 P802.3ch Multi-Gig Automotive Ethernet PHY Task Force

Wednesday 13:00 18:00 3 P802.3bt DTE Power via MDI over 4-Pair Task Force 

Wednesday 08:00 18:00 3 Beyond 10 km Optical PHYs Study Group

Thursday 08:00 12:00 3 P802.3ca 25 Gb/s, 50 Gb/s & 100 Gb/s EPON Task Force

Thursday 08:00 12:00 3 P802.3ch Multi-Gig Automotive Ethernet PHY Task Force

Thursday 08:00 12:00 3 P802.3ck 100 Gb/s, 200 Gb/s, and 400 Gb/s Electrical Interfaces Task Force

Thursday 13:00 18:00 3 Ethernet WG Closing Plenary
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